
Name: ______________________________________

IXL Summer Boost - Math Tracking Sheet

Instructions:

● Go to www.IXL.com/signin/classicalprep (save as a favorite - Students MUST log in for
activity to be seen by the school)

● Login Info
o Username: pascoStudentID# (ex. pasco123456)
o Password: classical

● Practice MATH skills by using the codes indicated on the Skill Plan

● For each skill, you should strive for  a SmartScore of at least 80

● At the end of the week, you should enter the Diagnostic Arena to update your diagnostics
for BOTH Math and ELA. (You must do both to keep the diagnostic up to date)

o The initial diagnostic can take several hours to complete ( break this up over several days - progress
is autosaved)

o Diagnostic updates only take a few minutes when done on a weekly basis

● Track your work – this will be graded as a TEST.

● This entire packet is due on Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Skill Plans
Please click the appropriate level skill plan to access the IXL skills that you should work on. Each

skill can be accessed by clicking on the link in the skill plan.

Rising 6th Grade

Rising 7th Grade

Rising 8th Grade

Rising 9th Grade

Current Algebra and Geometry Students

Current Algebra 2 Students

http://www.ixl.com/signin/classicalprep
https://www.ixl.com/community/IXL-Math-IXL-Summer-Boost-Grade-5.pdf
https://www.ixl.com/community/IXL-Math-IXL-Summer-Boost-Grade-6.pdf
https://www.ixl.com/community/IXL-Math-IXL-Summer-Boost-Grade-7.pdf
https://www.ixl.com/community/IXL-Math-IXL-Summer-Boost-Grade-8.pdf
https://www.ixl.com/community/IXL-Math-IXL-Summer-Boost-Algebra-1.pdf
https://www.ixl.com/community/IXL-Math-IXL-Summer-Boost-Algebra-2.pdf


Progress Monitoring

(Week 1) Task 1: Recommended Skills Practice Tracking

DAY Level Skill and Code Smart Score

1

2

3

4

5

(Week 1) Task 2: Diagnostic Update

Date
Overall

Math Level
Numbers and

Operations
Algebra and

Algebraic Thinking
Fractions Geometry Measurement

Data,
Statistics &
Probability

MATH

Date
Overall ELA

Level
Overall Reading

Level
Reading Strategies Vocabulary

Writing
Strategies

Grammar &
Mechanics

ELA

(Week 2) Task 1: Recommended Skills Practice Tracking

DAY Level Skill and Code Smart Score

1

2

3

4

5

(Week 2) Task 2: Diagnostic Update

Date
Overall

Math Level
Numbers and

Operations
Algebra and

Algebraic Thinking
Fractions Geometry Measurement

Data,
Statistics &
Probability

MATH

Date
Overall ELA

Level
Overall Reading

Level
Reading Strategies Vocabulary

Writing
Strategies

Grammar &
Mechanics

ELA



(Week 3) Task 1: Recommended Skills Practice Tracking

DAY Level Skill and Code Smart Score

1

2

3

4

5

(Week 3) Task 2: Diagnostic Update

Date
Overall

Math Level
Numbers and

Operations
Algebra and

Algebraic Thinking
Fractions Geometry Measurement

Data,
Statistics &
Probability

MATH

Date
Overall ELA

Level
Overall Reading

Level
Reading Strategies Vocabulary

Writing
Strategies

Grammar &
Mechanics

ELA

(Week 4) Task 1: Recommended Skills Practice Tracking

DAY Level Skill and Code Smart Score

1

2

3

4

5

(Week 4) Task 2: Diagnostic Update

Date
Overall

Math Level
Numbers and

Operations
Algebra and

Algebraic Thinking
Fractions Geometry Measurement

Data,
Statistics &
Probability

MATH

Date
Overall ELA

Level
Overall Reading

Level
Reading Strategies Vocabulary

Writing
Strategies

Grammar &
Mechanics

ELA


